4/21/2016

gid LastName

405 RUPNOW

418 P

Totals:

Drawer

($336.99)
$253.80

($83.19)

Drawer Report TP

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,374.04)  ($110.30)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,374.04)  ($110.30)

#Paids/'Void

19

19

Handle Net Handle
$1,147.35 $1,037.05

$253.80 $253.80
$1,401.15 $1,290.85

$0.00

$0.00

45

14

59



