Drawer Report TP

4/21/2016

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	405 RUPNOW	(\$336.99)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,374.04)	(\$110.30)	19	\$1,147.35	\$1,037.05	\$0.00	45
	418 P	\$253.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$253.80	\$253.80	\$0.00	14
Totals:		(\$83.19)			(\$1,374.04)	(\$110.30)	19	\$1,401.15	\$1,290.85		59